Vychodaieska divize ¢. 10/2009-10

Zpracoval: J.Egrt

Zpravodaj Vychodo ¢&eska divize

¢. 10/ 2009-10

TJ Ceské Meiici A - KK Vysoké Myto A 10:6 2499-2429 13.11.
TJ Tesla Pardubice A - TJ Jilemnice A 10:6 2568725 13.11.
TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A - TJ Uragan Milovice A 12:4 &52553 13.11.
SK Solnice A - SK KuZzelky felow A 8:8 2361-2354 14.11.
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A - SKK Primator iNat C 12:4 2635-2571 13.11.
TJ Start Rychnov nad Kiinou B - TJ Sokol Rybnik A 12:4 2655-2521 11.11.
SKK Horice B - TJ Lokomotiv& eska Febova B 14:2 2615-2359 13.11.
Tabulka:
1. SKK Primator Nachod C 9 6 1 2 91:53 2607 13
2. KK Vysoké Myto A 9 6 0 3 85:59 2537 12
3. TJ Sokol Rybnik A 9 5 1 3 78:66 2473 11
4. TJ Start Rychnov nad Kinou B 8 5 0 3 78:50 2583 10
5. TJ Uragan Milovice A 9 5 0 4 81:63 2535 10
6. TJ Tesla Pardubice A 9 5 0 4 78:66 2542 10
7. TJ Jilemnice A 9 5 0 4 76:68 2558 10
8. SKK Hdice B 9 5 0 4 76:68 2486 10
9. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A 8 4 0 4 74:54 5502 8
10. SK Solnice A 9 3 2 4 64:80 2528 8
11. TJCeské Mezici A 9 4 0 5 63:81 2503 8
12. TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A 9 3 0 6 60:84 2502 6
13. SK KuZelky Felow A 9 2 2 5 58:86 2506 6
14. TJ Lokomotiva eska Febova B 9 1 0 8 30:114 2386 2
TJ Ceské MeziFiéi A 2499 10:6 2429 KK Vysoké Myto A
VOSVRDA Milan 423 0:2 429 HYNEK Michal
BROUCEK Jindich 429 0:2 443 KASE’AR Vaclav
BROUCEK Milan 373 0:2 406 STRANIK Jaroslav
_RIND Jaroslav 420 2:0 393 LEDAJAKS Josef
STEPAN David 415 2:0 370 DLOUHY Libor
BROUCEK Jiii 439 2:0 388 PERCHLIK Vaclav
rozhodéi: VOSVRDA Milan
divaki: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:50
TJ Tesla Pardubice A 2565 10:6 2537 TJJilemnice A
ZEMANEK Ladislav 417 0:2 418 CERMAK Petr
TALACKO Michal 407 0:2 413 ZUZANEK Frantisek
KOVACIK Jii 417 2:0 405 SYS Lukas
VESELY Vit 453 2:0 429 SYS Roman
VANEK Milan 448 2:0 446 DRABEK Ji
SIC Michal 423 0:2 426 DRABEK #iml.

rozhodéi: TALACKO Michal
divaka: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:25
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TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A 2562 12:4 2553 TJ Uragan Milov ice A

SYCHRA Stanislav 446 2:0 409 DUSEK Radoslav
KOBLIZEK Pavel 417 2.0 414 MULLER Miroslav
DUSEK zderk 441 2.0 416 SOUEK Vaclav
MACH Pavel 406 0:2 431 HRUSKA Vlastimil
JEDLICKA Ladislav 451 2:0 438 SOCEK Miroslav
PLANANSKY Agaton 401 02 445 VIK Miloslav

rozhodéi: PLANANSKY Agaton
divaka: 5
utkani trvalo: 1:35

SK Solnice A 2361 8:8 2354 SKKuzelky P felou¢ A

HRUBY Milan 409 2:0 357 ZEMAN Petr
KRASSEK Petr 371 0:2 387 KASA DusSan
VACLAVEK Roman 380 0:2 385 LANG Karel
KROBOT Michal 399 0:2 430 SKALA Miroslav
VANEK Miroslav 383 2.0 370 RYSAVY i
PIC Pavel 419 0:2 425 MILAEK Petr

rozhod¢i: VAN EK Miroslav
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:40

Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A 2635 12:4 2571 SKK Priméator Nachod C

NOVOTNY Zderek 466 2.0 425 PECOLD Pavel
KUCERA Miroslav 430 2.0 407 DOUCHA i
MARAS Petr 444 02 454 HORN Jan
VALASEK Milan 414 2:.0 407 BROZEK Viktor
STEJSKAL Jakub 441  0:2 456 TICHY Ales
TREPERA Slavomir 440 2.0 422 VOLESKY Milos

rozhodéi: KURINA Bohumil
divaka: 16
utkani trvalo: 4:20

TJ Start Rychnov nad Kn é&Znou B 2655 12:4 2521 TJ Sokol Rybnik A

KRSEK Oldich 436 0:2 440 MULLER Tomas
CIHAK Martin 425 0:2 431 KOLA Miroslav
PACHA Jii 467 2:0 430 DUSEK Miroslav
GALUS Petr 449 2:0 404 EZR Vlastimil
FRYDRYCH Kamil 446  2:0 416 CiZ zdersk
HANZLIK Miroslav 432 2:0 400 RILKA Lukas

rozhodéi: FRYDRYCH Miroslav
divaka: 25
utkani trvalo: 2:15
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SKK Hofice B 2615 14:2 2359 TJLokomotiva €. Tfebova B
WEIGL Jakub 451 0:2 466 KAPLAN Zdg&k
KUCEROVA Michaela 414 2:0 332 VRABEC Ladislav
BARTONICEK Martin 440 2:0 342 FLIDR Vaclav
ANTON Michal 420 2:0 416 BERAN Ladislav
HORAK Ludek 425 2:0 366 PIHIK Josef
VOKAC Petr 465 2:0 437 SALDA Ivan
rozhodéi: KRACMAR Frantigek

divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 1:35

Starty ndhradnik :

2. start: ZE'I\V/IAN Petr (Relow A, 17241), KRASSEK Petr (Solnice A, 00393), SYkas (Jilemnice A,
16424), KOBLIZEK Pavel (Hylvaty A, 00679)

1. start: PERCHLIK Vaclav (V. Myto A, 10374), MULLER MiroslagMilovice A, 09494)

Poradi jednotlive G:
1. HORN Jan

2. KASPAR Vaclav
3. KAPLAN Zdergk
4. FRYDRYCH Kamil
5. PIC Pavel
6
7
8
9

. BROWEK Jiti

. TICHY Ales

. HRUBY Milan

. VOLESKY Milos

. TALACKO Michal
. DRABEK Jii

. VIK Miloslav

. SKALA Miroslav

. JEDLCKA Ladislav
. HYNEK Michal

. CIHAK Martin

. MARAS Petr

. DUSEK Zdek

. PACHA Jii

. STEJSKAL Jakub
. DRABEK Jii ml.

. BROWEK Jindich
. HRUSKA Vlastimil
. NOVOTNY Zdegk
. HANZLIK Miroslav
. SIC Michal

. ZEMANEK Ladislav
. VANEK Miroslav

. MULLER Tomas

. VESELY Vit

. PECOLD Pavel

. LANG Karel

. SALDA Ivan

. TREPERA Slavomir
. VOKAC Petr

. CERMAK Petr

37. KRSEK Oldich

Nachod C
V. Myto A
C. Trebova B
Rychnov B

Solnice A
C. Meziiei A
Nachod C
Solnice A
Nachod C
Pardubice A
Jilemnice A
Milovice A
Relow A
Hylvaty A
V. Myto A
Rychnov B
Rokytnice A
Hylvaty A
Rychnov B
Rokytnice A
Jilemnice A
C. Mezifi¢i A
Milovice A
Rokytnice A
Rychnov B
Pardubice A
Pardubice A
Solnice A
Rybnik A
Pardubice A
Nachod C
Pelow A
C. Trebova B
Rokytnice A
Hdice B
Jilemnice A
Rychnov B

465,3
459,2
453,2
446,8
446,6

445,5
440,1
439,0
438,6
437,7
437,5
437,2
437,0
436,1
434,6
434.,6
434,4
433,5
433,2
432.,8
432,6
432,5
432,1
431,7
431,3

430,6

429,9
428,6

427,8
426,9
426,9
425,8
425,1
424.,3
4241
423,7
423,6

415
6/6
5/6
5/5
6/6
415
5/5
4/6
5/5
415
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
6/6
5/5
6/6
415
5/5
6/6
5/5
415
5/5
6/6
415
415
5/5
5/6
5/6
415
415
5/5
5/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
415
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38. DUSEK Miroslav Rybnik A 4235 5/6
39. WEIGL Jakub Hiice B 423,5 6/6
40. KROBOT Michal Solnice A 422,3 6/6
41. KOVACIK Jiti Pardubice A 4222 5/5
42. MILACEK Petr Relow A 421,7 5/5
43. BADURA Antonin Nachod C 421,5 4/5
44. ANTON Michal Hdice B 420,3 5/6
45. DOUCHA Jii Nachod C 420,0 5/5
46. DUSEK Radoslav Milovice A 419,2 4/5
47. HORAK Ludk Hotice B 418,9 5/6
48. SASTNY Ondrej Rybnik A 418,8 416
49. STRANIK Jaroslav V. Myto A 418,5 6/6
50. SYS Roman Jilemnice A 418,4 5/5
51. GALUS Petr Rychnov B 418,2 5/5
52. VANEK Milan Pardubice A 417,6 4/5
53. SOWEK Miroslav Milovice A 417,3 4/5
54. SANDA Miroslav Milovice A 416,0 4/5
55. VACLAVEK Roman Solnice A 415,4 5/6
56. KUCERA Miroslav Rokytnice A 415,0 6/6
57. KOSTAL Karel Horice B 4146 5/6
58. RYSAVY Ji Prelow A 414.5 5/5
59. HULKA Lukas Rybnik A 414.4 6/6
60. PLANANSKY Agaton Hylvaty A 4135 5/5
61. SISKA Betich Pardubice A 413,1 4/5
62. VOSVRDA Milan C. Meziti¢i A 412,8 5/5
63. VALASEK Milan Rokytnice A 411,3 6/6
64. SOWEK VAclav Milovice A 411,0 5/5
65. DLOUHY Libor V. Myto A 410,9 6/6
66. SYCHRA Stanislav Hylvaty A 410,7 5/5
67. RIND Jaroslav C. Mezifi¢i A 410,3 5/5
68. LEDAJAKS Josef V. Myto A 409,0 5/6
69. STEPAN David C. Meziti¢i A 408,4 5/5
70. JANUSKA Milan Hylvaty A 408,3 415
71. MACH Pavel Hylvéaty A 407,5 5/5
72. BROWEK Milan C. Mezifigi A 407,4 5/5
73. KOLAR Miroslav Rybnik A 406,4 6/6
74. EZR Vlastimil Rybnik A 405,9 4/6
75. BARTOS Petr V. Myto A 405,0 4/6
76. KASA DuSan Relow A 401,3 4/5
77. BERAN Ladislav C. Tiebova B 400,9 6/6
78. KUCEROVA Michaela Hdoice B 395,6 5/6
79. PALICKA Tomas Solnice A 394,8 5/6
80. CiZ zderzk Rybnik A 392,7 6/6
81. PIHIK Josef C. Tiebova B 378,8 6/6
82. VRABEC Ladislav C. Tiebova B 349,2 5/6
83. FLIDR Vaclav C. Tiebova B 3354 5/6

10. kolo

19.11.09 ¢& 17:00 KK Vysoké Myto A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceska Trebova B

20.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Sokol Rybnik A - SKK Hofice B

20.11.09 pa 17:00 SKK Primator Nachod C - T] Start Rychnov nad Knéznou B

20.11.09 pa 17:00 SK Kuzelky Prelouc A - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou A

20.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Uragan Milovice A - SK Solnice A

19.11.09 ¢ 17:00 TJ Jilemnice A - TJ Jiskra Hylvaty A

20.11.09 pa 17:00 TJ Ceské Meziri¢i A - T] Tesla Pardubice A



